Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

DHOLE RUTUJA OMPRAKASH

DOMBALE PRANAYV SHIVAJI

GAIKWAD TEJAS ROBEN

JADHAV ASHISH SUBHASH

JADHAV SURAJ SANTOSH

KANADE KEDAR SOMNATH

KANDALE SHUBHAM SANJAY

KHOT ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA

MADANE MAYUR JAYAWANT

PATIL BAPUSAHEB GORAKH

PATIL SHUBHAM BHARAT

PHANSE SACHIN AVINASH

RAVALE SAURABH SANJAY

WAGHMARE PALLAVI AJAY

YALSANGI RUSHIKESH UMESH

Mother Name

VARASHA

NANDA

ANITA

LATA

SUREKHA

RENUKA

SULEKHA

YASHODA

KALAVATI

RESHMA

SINDHUBAI

MRUNALI

SHAILAJA

UMA

JAGDEVI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12019057823
12019057832
12019057827
12019057828
12019057825
12019057834
12019057822
12019057820
12019057833
12019057830
12019057824
12019057826
12019057821
12019057831

12019057829

List ID

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

T002120

9/17/2019 6:40:07 PM



